Cto Espaina 10.000m Veteranos

Zuera (Zaragoza), 2 y 3 de octubre 2010

10.000m Masculino Final (02 octubre) 18:30

RESULTADOS
M 35

Pto. Dorsal
1 174

2 123

3 157

4 163

5 181

6 207

7 206

8 197

9 209

132

Orden

10

Nombre

Licencia

Antonio Javier Casado
NA14176

Fabian Roncero
M2778

Miguel Angel Gil
M2860

Miguel Planas

AR780

Jose Maria Fernandez
CT18257

Ramon Trullols
CT19457

Josep Antoni Gardefies
CT19488

Jorge Monasterio
BI5854

Jose Maria Agustin
AR1350

Antonio Alcaide
CT18824

10.000m Masculino Final (02 octubre) 19:35

M 40

Pto. Dorsal
1 141

2 199

3 147

4 173

5 155

6 198

7 159

Orden

12

10

16

17

Nombre

Licencia

Fernando Sainz
$9372

Jose Javier Cuadrado
S$S09396

Jose Antonio De La Fuente
AR353

Manuel Esparraga
MA4586

Bartolome Serrano
CT14306

Sergio Fernandez
M780

Albert Pascual
CT4426

Club

HIRNA

ABESO

COWM

ELCZ

INDE

XAFLE

XAFLE

SENBI

ZUEZ

ARRB

Club

CABS

TATSS

CANO

GEDMA

CECB

SSRM

DCFB

Fecha Nac.
04/02/1973
19/10/1970
30/08/1971
10/04/1971
04/10/1972
14/06/1971
01/03/1975
12/03/1974
17/09/1975

23/07/1975

Fecha Nac.

22/02/1970
16/11/1965
04/06/1970
20/07/1968
05/03/1969
30/07/1955

08/01/1970

Resultado

31:44.06

31:53.59

33:42.30

34:52.73

35:29.56

35:49.14

35:56.29

36:21.85

36:58.91

NP

Resultado

32:37.29

32:44.81

32:56.65

33:05.20

33:08.04

33:10.53(RecEspM55)

33:32.71



Alfonso Menasalvas

8 146 2 M2763
Carlos Ropero
9 142 5 CT18448
Fernando Flores
10 152 7 CT15201
Javier Longas
11 179 9 AR2042
Jose Manuel Ballesteros
12 131 14 IB13177
Jose Antonio Maza
13 127 11 A10332
Jose Juan Exposito
154 13 TF6981
Luis Del Aguila
182 15 M3328
Carlos Oriach
190 4 AR1330
Enric Vila
203 6 CT11660

10.000m Masculino Final (02 octubre) 20:30
M 45

Nombre
Pto. Dorsal Orden Licencia
Jesus Maria Puente
1 169 6 BU2676
Angel Medicis
2 133 3 §S10100
Alfredo Antonio Becerril
3 156 2 M1738
Juan Carlos Pousa
4 172 7 M485
Francisco Javier Sanchez
5 184 5 MA4634
Antonio Molina
6 201 4 MA4057
Alfons Esquius
7 144 1 CT18180
Vicente Santateresa
8 129 8 A10216

10.000m Masculino Final (03 octubre) 11:10
M 50

Nombre
Pto. Dorsal Orden Licencia

Manuel Delgado
1 188 6 M745

Rafael De Andres
2 176 8 BU2906

Felipe Barbed
3 192 1 AR119

CANM

CALLE

CATT

INDE

AMIIB

ALDA

CEATF

INDE

MONHU

UATB

Club

FLOBU

BATSS

CI2Mm

FUEM

KM1IMA

UABMA

CAMB

ALDA

Club

MAJM

INCBU

PANTE

04/08/1970
10/02/1968
17/06/1969
11/02/1968
02/09/1969
30/10/1965
24/04/1968
02/04/1970
19/05/1969

10/05/1969

Fecha Nac.
29/03/1962
20/06/1964
31/01/1965
13/10/1964
21/07/1965
17/07/1963
06/09/1961

02/10/1961

Fecha Nac.
06/05/1959
10/04/1959

31/08/1958

35:58.15

36:19.56

36:48.39

37:16.81

38:43.25

38:58.39

AB

AB

NP

NP

Resultado

34:34.54

34:37.81

34:40.56

34:45.56

34:47.94

36:18.95

36:33.94

39:07.34

Resultado

34:51.78

34:55.84

35:10.80



4 166
5 195
6 185
7 210
8 200
165
145
212

11

Jose Antonio Diez
CT11275

Jose Ramon Sanz
AR905

Francisco Blanco

L3932

Manuel Francisco Aznar

AR1021

Vicente Jose Gonzalvez

V18158

Joaquin Exposito
EX3813

Ramon Esquius
CT18181

Jesus Arroyo Salvador
AR87

10.000m Masculino Final (03 octubre) 10:15

M 55

Pto. Dorsal

1 134

2 194

3 187

4 148

5 140

6 124

7 167

8 189

9 135

10 128

11 205
211

M60y+

Pto. Dorsal

1 168

Orden

10

12

Orden

Nombre

Licencia

Miguel Nieto
CT14347

Angel Lopez
BU3514

Jose Espaiia

M2481

Acisclo Perero
AR1465

Alberto Sanz
SG3434

Evaristo Garcia
V19947

Cristobal Espada
IB15206

Ricardo Ifiguez
LO6691

Fernando Hernandez
NA13924

Jose Mariano Garcia
A9976

Juan Jose Duran
SE3416

Ricardo Garces Anso
AR380

Nombre

Licencia

Emilio De La Camara
IB11554

Antonio Rivas

FCBB

SCOZ

LABL

ZUEZ

TORV

EVAEX

CAMB

EJEZ

Club

BIKTO

POMBU

LYNM

CAOZ

BLUSG

ACUV

FIDIB

MARLO

BIRNA

ALDA

VETSE

5VizZ

Club

FIDIB

13/06/1960
11/11/1958
25/01/1958
30/08/1957
01/08/1960
11/12/1959
11/07/1960

14/06/1960

Fecha Nac.

15/01/1955
19/07/1953
17/08/1955
23/01/1953
03/05/1955
13/07/1954
09/01/1953
27/08/1952
05/08/1955
12/08/1955
14/11/1951

10/06/1954

Fecha Nac.

12/07/1944

35:27.19
36:07.09
36:40.04
37:26.15
37:33.60
AB

AB

NP

Resultado
38:07.03
38:26.86
38:32.16
38:50.71
38:54.60
38:55.04
39:19.95
40:18.75
40:36.53
41:45.22
1:03:04.00

NP

Resultado

37:05.72(Rec.EspM65)



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

MUIJERES

Pto.

164

126

208

151

149

191

177

136

160

186

139

137

202

193

162

178

183

196

180

175

150

138

Dorsal

204

153

130

12

11

15

18

22

14

23

20

19

21

16

10

13

17

Orden

$892

Estanislao Baidez
A9114

Daniel Galindo
AR365

Florencio Comunion
BU1875

Jose Antonio Torre
AR955

Jose Antonio Arias
SG3435

Arsenio Gomez
M2557

Jesus Albisu
NA14360

Jose Ramon Basterra
§S18115

Manuel Cagigas
$9052

Tomas Mauleon
NA11489

Jose Maria Mercero
NA11410

Vicente Balaguer
CS6263

Miguel Mufioz
S853

Manuel Paz
M3310

Diego Campos
AR1998

Ricardo Bueno
S$9160

Juan Francisco Gil
AR428

Jesus Juarez
AR2060

Agustin Martinez
BU2756

Jose Gomez
AR444

Juan Jose Lozano
NA14426

Nombre
Licencia

Maria Carmen Auion
2 CT14246

Mercedes Palacios

5 55489

M2 Sol Ramos

4 S519075

ESCS

AELA

ZUEZ

CAPBU

CAOZ

PALPA

INDE

BIRNA

DONSS

LIPS

BIRNA

BIRNA

UACCS

POLS

EDWM

INDE

INDE

SCOz

INDE

INCBU

CAOZ

BIRNA

Club

UCAB

CAYS

ALOSS

01/07/1949
16/07/1950
08/06/1948
20/10/1946
18/03/1948
29/11/1943
10/03/1940
24/12/1949
05/06/1948
22/11/1944
11/08/1945
25/04/1939
24/05/1937
10/08/1943
04/08/1933
04/06/1945
30/01/1930
03/06/1946
13/01/1930
28/08/1950
14/11/1930

18/03/1949

Fecha Nac.

38:41.79

38:44.44

38:46.00

40:31.80

40:35.78

40:40.91

42:11.57

43:08.50

43:20.53

46:06.60

46:11.83

47:18.11

47:34.20

50:33.59

51:06.52

51:10.19

52:27.12

54:25.24

1:10:02.72

AB

AB

AB

Resultado

07/07/1972 39:24.90

05/11/1970 39:53.87

28/05/1959 40:56.10



143

171

161

170

125

Angelina Miro
1 CT17952
Lucia Burgos
6 BU2212
Inmaculada Zuzuarregi
8 5518114
Dorotea Sevilla
3 BU1706
M2 Carmen Molla
7 V20080

CALLE

FLOBU

DONSS

FLOBU

ACUV

18/03/1966 41:26.50
13/12/1960 45:23.66
27/02/1953 45:33.98
10/03/1959 48:02.39

20/07/1959 50:25.42



